

MATERIALE REPARATII

I.D.: 86032651

Data publicarii: 17.08.23 Coduri CPV: 44190000-8 44160000-9

Pretul estimativ: 3.943,73 RON - 3.943,73 RON

Descriere: ROBINET APA PVC 25X3/4 MUFA-HOL PN16 76012101025 14 buc 33,53 469,42 TEU COMPRES D 25 60510025000 4 buc 7,58 30,32 RACORD COMPRES D 25X3/4 VALROM FE 60310025025 6 buc 3,18 19,08 MUFA PE FILET EXT 20X3/4 STP 704021 2 buc 3,1 6,20 MUFA REDUSA<WATERKIT>COMPRES D25/20-F1 60210025020 4 buc 5,29 21,16 ROBINET APA PVC 20X1/2 MUFA HOL PN16" 76012101020 3 buc 30,17 90,51 RACORD COMPRES D 20X1/2 FE VALROM 60310020020 4 buc 2,76 11,04 COLIER 1/2 CU GARN. CAUCIUC+PREZON DIBLU 60001057 10 buc 7,14 71,40 COLIER 3/4 CU GARN. CAUCIUC +PREZON DIBLU 60001058 10 buc 3,61 36,10 PASTA VERDE ETANSARE INFILETARI APA 0,46 KG/FM00301P 1 buc 10,92 10,92 CANEPA (1FUIOR) WAT0000000006 2 buc 4,19 8,38 TEU 1/2" Z BM 1 buc 4,19 4,19 ROBINET EVACUARE CU SFERA 377 1/2" 2990G1504 2950001 1 buc 27,72 27,72 DISPOZITIV ANTICALCAR MEGAMAX 1/2 WAT0000000033 1 buc 41,17 41,17 NIPLU 1/2" Z BM 2 buc 3,35 6,70 MUFA 15 M-M CU 5270 RR5270015015000 100117 2 buc 1,08 2,16 CAPAC 15 CU 5301 RR5301015000000 101466 2 buc 3,03 6,06 FIR DE ETANSARE LOCTITE 160MM WAT0000000065 10410005 1 buc 67,22 67,22 BUTELIE GAZ 4 buc 5,88 23,52 CONECTOR CU FILET EXTERN 3/4 99214 15 buc 2,74 41,10 CONECTOR FURTUN AQUASTOP FIBERCOMP 19MM 3/4 1054790 8 buc 63,03 504,24 STUT 3/4 BULK 18201/18221 4 buc 11,76 47,04 COLIER METAL SGS 8-12MM 45517 90100812 10 buc 2,51 25,10 COLIER PVC 300X7,0MM MF0013-02570 2 punga 32,76 65,52 RAC. COMPRES 110X4 FE 60310110110 6 buc 105,88 635,28 TEU COMPRES. EGAL D.110 60510110000 2 buc 163,86 327,72 COT COMPRES. 9